United Nations International School
2019-2020

Labor Day: Monday, September 2

Opening Day: Wednesday, September 4

October Break: Monday October 21 - Thursday, October 24 (No Classes)

UN Day Observed: Friday, October 25 (School Closed)

Parent/Teacher Conferences: Wednesday November 6, 5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Parent/Teacher Conferences: Thursday and Friday November 8 and 9, 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
(No Classes)

Thanksgiving: Wednesday, November 27 to Friday, November 29 (School Closed)

Winter Break: Monday, December 23- Friday, January 3 (No Classes)
Classes resume Monday, January 6

Martin L. King Jr.: Monday, January 20 (School Closed)

President’s Day - Monday, February 17 (School Closed)

February Break: Tuesday, February 18 through Friday February 21 (No Classes)

Junior School Student Led Conferences: Thursday, March 19 and Friday, March 20 8:30 a.m.

to 3:30 p.m. (No Classes Junior School ONLY)

Spring Break: March 23 through April 3 (No Classes)
Classes Resume Monday, April 6
Memorial Day: Monday, May 25 and Tuesday, May 26 (School Closed)
Graduation: Friday May 29, half day of classes
Last day of School: Thursday, June 11

Middle School and Queens Graduation: June 12 (No Classes)



